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Miroslava Oreshkin
Alice Sigouin
Jasmine Hébert
Jasmine Gobeil
Inés Amri

Louison Allaire
Arina Zaets

Yi Ting Sun

Kiara Delloye
Corinne Baccus
Olivia-Blanche Rioux

B

Skate Canada

Mélanie Rioux

Date:

1-févr.-2025

Jeux régionaux 2025 - Lac St-Louis

Lachine

31 janvier 2025 au 2 février 2025
Pre-Novice Women (B - Evé. 25) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Outremont

Saint-Laurent
Outremont

Town of Mount-Royal
Outremont
Outremont

LaSalle

Lakeshore
Saint-Laurent

Des Deux-Rives
Outremont

Points

Région Points

LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC

17:10:36

Fanny-Eve Tapp

A

Patinage Canada

59.14
52.13
49.82
48.94
45.02
44.60
42.01
40.77
38.94
37.85
36.38



